60th McQuaid Invitational

Rochester

Race 13 - Girls J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/27/2025 - 1:08pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake 33 1:51:02 2213  7:25 146 1-2-9-11-16-29-49 1-2-7-9-14-24-35
2 Stuyvesant 59 1:54:20 2252 T7:38 1:37 5-6-14-18-25-31 4-5-12-16-22-25
3 LaGuardia 66 1:55:00 23:00 7:40 1:59 4-10-15-22-26-40-76 3-8-13-19-23-30-43
4  Pittsford Sutherland 74 1:56:28 2318 T7:46 2:45 8-12-13-23-35-36-37 6-10-11-20-27-28-29
5 Pittsford Mendon 119 2:02:07 2426 809 2:35 19-20-24-43-44-46-51 17-18-21-31-32-33-36
6  Westhill 184 213115 26:39 853 2:35 32-58-60-69-72 26-37-38-41-42
7 Sir Winston Churchill 197 21715 27:27  9:09 6:14 17-77-78-79-80-84 15-44-45-46-47-49
8 Williamsville East 211 220116 28:04 922 4:58 47-61-64-81-85-86 34-39-40-48-50-51
DNP Greece Arcadia 1:41:28 2522 828 3-42-57-65 4 Runners
DNP Oswego 1:42:55 2544 835 27-39-48-66 4 Runners
DNP Hamburg 1:48:07 27:.02  9:01 54-55-68-74 4 Runners
DNP Walsh Jesuit-OH 111310  24:24  8:.08 7-21-71 3 Runners
DNP Honeoye Falls-Lima 1:16:53 2538  8:33 30-50-52 3 Runners
DNP Grand Island 1:118:33 26111 844 33-45-75 3 Runners
DNP Chittenango 1:19:22  26:28  8:50 41-59-62 3 Runners
DNP Starpoint 51:36 2548 8:36 34-56 2 Runners
DNP Vernon-Verona-Sherri 52:57 2629 850 38-73 2 Runners
DNP Lewiston-Porter 54:42 2721 9:.07 67-70 2 Runners
DNP Eastridge 2411 2411 8:.04 28 1 Runner
DNP Iroquois 31.45 3145 10:35 87 1 Runner
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Lily Cartier
Hannah Messare

Kaitlyn Perryman

Valentine Rivain -
Sauvage

Anchine Liu
Isabel Noh

Olivia Skinner
Caroline Reinhard
Anne Ireland

Chloe Merrill
Madelyn Hammond

Brianna Nolan
Octavia Merrill
Yuma Kono

Zoe Barrett - Kahn
Caroline Welsh

Lauren Dunlop
Vivian Champion
Katarina Nadler
Kaitlyn Reynolds
Abigail Alberta
Anais Azambre
Zaina Kantari
Emily Martin
Nayoung Lee
Sarah Messer
Olivia Kapuscinski
Hailey Burke

Giselle
Marrera-Hogan

Bevyn Bartell
Rainia Razzano
Reagan Collett
Ashlyn Cassata
Norah Forsey
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Individual
Team Time  Points
10  Burnt Hills-Ballston  21:14.7 1
Lake
Burnt Hills-Ballston  21:31.1 2
Lake
Greece Arcadia  21:53.5
LaGuardia 21:55.9 3
Stuyvesant 22115
Stuyvesant 22:12.9
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 22:17.1
Pittsford Sutherland  22:17.9 6
Burnt Hills-Ballston  22:31.4 7
Lake
LaGuardia 22:43.2
Burnt Hills-Ballston  22:44.6
Lake
Pittsford Sutherland 22:45.2 10
Pittsford Sutherland 22:485 11
Stuyvesant 22548 12
LaGuardia 22558 13
Burnt Hills-Ballston  23:00.1 14
Lake
Sir Winston Churchill 23:06.3 15
Stuyvesant 23124 16
Pittsford Mendon  23:18.8 17
Pittsford Mendon  23:19.9 18
Walsh Jesuit-OH  23:26.3
LaGuardia 23:298 19
Pittsford Sutherland  23:33.3 20
Pittsford Mendon  23:46.6 21
Stuyvesant 23476 22
LaGuardia 23549 23
Oswego 24:04.7
Eastridge 24104
Burnt Hills-Ballston  24:16.6 24
Lake
Honeoye Falls-Lima 24:19.9
Stuyvesant 24:379 25
Westhill 24:527 26
Grand Island 24:53.7
Starpoint 25:00.9
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Ellie Condon

Celine Arikkat
Tessa Barnes
Kalyn Kaczor

Megan Campbell
Elena Porsella

Mackenzie
Gedamoske

Lucy Salter

Fiorella Roote
Shannon Boyle
Grace Law

Kiya Gunter-Kremers
Eva Ng

Yael Hunley

Emily Foster

Leah Rodgers
Grace Zhou
Elise Klein
Elizabeth Elner
Lillith Kuhn

Sofia Prey
Angelise Pascual
Hannah Lyon
Audrey Mahoney
Kara Slawoniewski
Eva Grosso

Ana Puvengendron
Caitlin Eiffe
Emily Piccirilli
Madeline Gugler
Zoey Cuffie
Reagan Wood
Emma Butterfield
Riley Koyack
Eliana Anderson
Harper Bragdon
Rayna Rippey

Grade
1
10
9
10

Team
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Sutherland

Time
25:02.8
25:10.5
25:11.9

Vernon-Verona-Sher 25:21.6

ri
Oswego
LaGuardia
Chittenango

Greece Arcadia
Pittsford Mendon
Pittsford Mendon
Grand Island
Pittsford Mendon
Williamsville East
Oswego

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Mendon
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Mendon
Hamburg
Hamburg
Starpoint
Greece Arcadia
Westhill
Chittenango
Westhill
Williamsville East
Chittenango
Pittsford Sutherland
Williamsville East
Greece Arcadia
Oswego
Lewiston-Porter
Hamburg
Westhill
Lewiston-Porter
Walsh Jesuit-OH

25:25.9
25:29.6
25:40.2

2543.9
25:47.5
25:53.6
25:55.3
25:56.4
25:57.3
26:07.0
26:09.2

26:13.0
26:15.2
26:19.2
26:27.2
26:29.1
26:33.7
26:34.4
26:37.8
26:39.2
26:43.9
26:53.5
26:55.3
26:57.0
26:58.8
27:08.1
27:12.1
27:16.6
27:18.9
27:21.1
27:22.0
27:22.9
27:25.7
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Place Name
72 Reagan Dixon
73 Madeline Fox

74  Gabriella Bapst
75 Avery Sheehan
76 Lila Leonard

77 Olivia Weekes
78 AvaEnns

79 Vivian Jiang

80 Chelsea Huong
81 Elizabeth Feterik

82 LUCIATABOSO
SANCHEZ

83 Angeline Thomas

84 Charlotte Vermue
85 Shahd Khoury

86 Danica Vugdragovic
87 Natalie Faulknor
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Individual
Team Time  Points

Westhill 271273 42

Vernon-Verona-Sher 27:35.4
ri

Hamburg 27:42.8
Grand Island 27:43.6

LaGuardia 27:50.3 43

Sir Winston Churchill 28:09.9 44

Sir Winston Churchill 28:12.9 45

Sir Winston Churchill 28:24.9 46

Sir Winston Churchill 29:20.1 47

Williamsville East  29:20.2 48
Pittsford Mendon ~ 29:32.8
Burnt Hills-Ballston  30:16.1

Lake

Sir Winston Churchill 30:33.8 49

Williamsville East  30:54.4 50

Williamsville East  30:58.8 51
Iroquois 31:44.7
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